
Subject:

Subject:

Product Type

Steel Type

Thickness
(mm)

Form of Products

Steel Grades

Width (mm)

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum

Width (mm)

Coil Cut to Length

Single Reduced 
Batch Annealing
Single Reduced 

Continuous Annealing

Single Reduced and Batch
Annealed

Single Reduced and Continuous
Annealed

TNB-TFB

TNC-TFC

TNBC-TFBC

TNCC-TFCC

TS230, TS245, TS260 TS275, TS290, TS340,
T-1BA, T-2BA, T-3BA, T-4BA

TH275, TH360, TH415, TH435,
 T-3CA, T-4CA, T-5CA

TH230, TH245, TH260

0,160 - 0,239 700 1100 1100
1175
1175

1175

1169
1235

1255

700
700

700

700
700
700

700

0,240 - 0,259
0,260 - 0,449

0,450 - 0,600

Thicknesses of 0,45 mm and above are subject to negotiation.
TS230, TS340, TH245, TH260, TH340, TH360 grades are subject to negotiation.
The Customer Technical Services should be contacted for technical questions not specified in the table. 

ELECTROLYTIC SINGLE REDUCED TINPLATE & TIN FREE PRODUCTS

Thickness
(mm)

0,130 - 0,165 700
700
700
700

700
700
700
700

1100
1169
1235
1235

1100
1100
1169
1200

0,170 - 0,190
0,195 - 0,215

0,220 - 0,300

ELECTROLYTIC DOUBLE REDUCED TINPLATE & TIN FREE PRODUCTS

Form of Products

Form of Products

Batch Annealed Continuous Annealed

Double Reduced

Product Type

Steel Type

Double Reduced
Continuous Annealed

Double Reduced
Batch Annealed

DTNC-DTFC

TS520, TS550,
DR-7.5BA, DR-8BA

TH520, TH550, TH580, TH620, TH520K, TH550K,
DR-7.5CA, DR-8CA, DR-8.5CA, DR-9CA

DTNB-DTFB

DTNCC-DTFCC

DTNBC-DTFBC

Coil Cut to Length

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum

Width (mm)

Lengths over 1200 mm are subject to negotiation.
TH480 ve TS480 grades are subject to negotiation.
The minimum order length for cut-to-length is 450 mm, maximum 1200 mm.
The Customer Technical Services should be contated for technical questions not specified in the table.

13

Minimum order length for cut to length is 450 mm and maximum 1200 mm.
Lengths over 1200 mm are subject to negotiation.


