## **ELECTROLYTIC SINGLE REDUCED TINPLATE & TIN FREE PRODUCTS**

	Product Type	Form of Products		
		Coil	Cut to Length	
	Single Reduced Batch Annealing	TNB-TFB	TNBC-TFBC	
Г	Single Reduced Continuous Annealing	TNC-TFC	TNCC-TFCC	

Steel Type	Steel Grades			
Single Reduced and Batch Annealed	TS230, TS245, TS260 TS275, TS290, TS340, T-1BA, T-2BA, T-3BA, T-4BA			
Single Reduced and Continuous Annealed	TH275, TH360, TH415, TH435, T-3CA, T-4CA, T-5CA		TH230, TH245, TH260	
Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)		Width (mm)	
	Minimum	Maximum	Minimum	Maximum
0,160 - 0,239	700	1100	700	1100
0,240 - 0,259	700	1169	700	1175
0,260 - 0,449	700	1235	700	1175
0,450 - 0,600	700	1255	700	1175

## Subject:

- Thicknesses of 0,45 mm and above are subject to negotiation.
- TS230, TS340, TH245, TH260, TH340, TH360 grades are subject to negotiation.
- The Customer Technical Services should be contacted for technical questions not specified in the table.
- Minimum order length for cut to length is 450 mm and maximum 1200 mm.
- Lengths over 1200 mm are subject to negotiation.

## ELECTROLYTIC DOUBLE REDUCED TINPLATE & TIN FREE PRODUCTS

Product Type	Form of Products		
	Coil	Cut to Length	
Double Reduced Batch Annealed	DTNB-DTFB	DTNBC-DTFBC	
Double Reduced Continuous Annealed	DTNC-DTFC	DTNCC-DTFCC	

Steel Type	Form of Products		
	Batch Annealed	Continuous Annealed	
Double Reduced	TS520, TS550, DR-7.5BA, DR-8BA	TH520, TH550, TH580, TH620, TH520K, TH550K, DR-7.5CA, DR-8CA, DR-8.5CA, DR-9CA	

Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)			
	Minimum	Maximum	Minimum	Maximum
0,130 - 0,165	700	1100	700	1100
0,170 - 0,190	700	1169	700	1100
0,195 - 0,215	700	1235	700	1169
0,220 - 0,300	700	1235	700	1200

## Subject:

- Lengths over 1200 mm are subject to negotiation.
- TH480 ve TS480 grades are subject to negotiation.
- The minimum order length for cut-to-length is 450 mm, maximum 1200 mm.
- $\bullet \ \, \text{The Customer Technical Services should be contated for technical questions not specified in the table. }$